	Lexington-Fayette Urban County200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507GovernmentLegislation Details						
File #:	0018	3-19	Version:	1	Name:	Memorandum of Agreemen Law Enforcement Battalion	
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Approved	((()))
File created:	1/4/2	2019			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	1/31	/2019			Final actio	n: 1/31/2019	
Enactment date:	1/31	/2019			Enactmen	t#: R-034-2019	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a Memorandum of Agreement with Alpha Co. 4th Law Enforcement Battalion for shared personnel, at no cost to the Government. [Div. of Police, Weathers]						
Sponsors:	-				_	-	
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Cover Memo - MOA - Alpha Company, 4th Law Enforcement Battalion (A CO), 2. MOA - Alpha Company, 4th Law Enforcement Battalion (A CO), 3. 00641461.pdf, 4. R-34-2019, 5. C-029-2019						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,			Action	Result
1/31/2019	1	Urban C	ounty Coun	cil		Approved	Pass
1/17/2019	1	Urban C	ounty Coun	cil		Received First Reading	
1/15/2019	1	Urban C Session	ounty Coun	cil W	ork	Approved and Referred to Docke	t Pass